
Tuesday, August 17OXP NAW PLYMOUTH7, Qa.m, Breakfast Session9. 0 Women’s Programme (ElizabethBauman): Taranaki Newsletter; OverseasNews
9.30 Ben Light (piano)
8.45 Hill-Billy Harmonies10.0 Manhunt
10.15 The Caravan Returns10.30 The Enchanted Island10.45 The Deceiver
11. 0 Close down6. Op.m. Teatime Tunes6.30 Songs from Gordon MacRae
6.45 Colonel X7.15 Question Mark7.30° Tudor Princess
7.45 Bright and Breezy8.14 Listeners’ Requests
9-30 Town Forum: N.Z., Sir EdmundHillary, Geoffrey Cox, Ted Kavanagh andMaharaia Winiata answering questionsabout N.Z. (BBC)10..0- Song Album10.30 Close down

XA 120¢VANGANY] |
7. Oam. Breakfast Session9. 0 Especially for Women (PatriciaMurphy)
9.30 George Elrick and Peter Yorke’sOrchestra
10. 0 Dark Abyss1015 Manhunt10.30 The Meredith Scandal10.45 The Tanner Sisters11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Jo Stafford, Frankie Laine andJimmy Boyd6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics640 Jimmy Lytell’s Orchestra and BobEberly7. 0 Songtime: Vera Lynn5 The Four Corners and the Seveneas . :

7.30 Popular Parade8. 0 The Affairs of Harlequin8.30 Robert Farnon and his Orchestra8.45 The Fire of Etna9.4 Secrets of Scotlahd Yard9.30 The Companions of Song9.45 Elephant Walk
10, 0 Variety Fanfare (BBC)
10,30 Close down

OXN 1340 )NELSON 224 m.
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Between Ourselves: feminine Topic:
9.30 Parade of Stars10. 0 The Evil Lady
10.15 Housewives’ Requests
11. 0 Close down
6. heer; Military Band and Choir6.3 Current Favourites :

6.45 Famous Entertainers: Lyn Murray7. 0 Tudor Princess7.15 Do You Know? (Studio)
7.30 Ballad Recital
8. 0 Spotlight on Sport (Alan Paterson)
8.15 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)8.45 Antarctica: Scientific Potentiali-ties, by Professor N, E. Odell (NZBS)9.4 Soloists in Brass9.30 Variety Ahoy (BBC)10. 0 Reverie
10.30 Close down

i CHRISTCHURCH690 ke, 434 m.
9.34 me] Popular Classics: Eric Coates
10. 0 Music While You Work10.30 Devotional Service10.45 Paul Robeson11. 0 Mainly for Women: Background tothe News; The Golden Bush (NZBS)11.30 Harmonica Duet11.45 Light Orchestras: Orchestre Mas-cotte
12. 0 Lunch Music :2.0 p.m. Mainiy for Women: Founda-tions of Mental Health, by a Psychia-trist; From the Stalls, by Doris Sulli-van2.30 Music While You Work8.0 CLASSICAL HOUROverture: Manfred Schumanna

nony
No; 2 Schubert-Moldau SmetanaSwiss and Italian Artists4.30 Homestead Harmonies5. Organ Melodies5.15 Children’s Session: Books for YourLibrary; the Islanders (NZBS)5.45 Orchestre Raymonde6. 0 Listeners’ Requests7.16 Wild Life, by Dick Morris (NZBS)7.34 Dad and Dave46 Looking Back, with Mario Lorenziand his Rhythmics8. The Allan Jones ShowCanterbury Roundabout (NZBS)Scottish Half-hourArt van Damme’s QuintetOscar Peterson at the PianoTurk Murphy’s Jazz Band20 Close down ;
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5. Op.m. Concert Hour6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Contemporary American Composers:Griffes
Ramon Opie (tenor)
Thy Dark Eyes to Mine
The Lament of Ian the Proud
Henry Shirley (piano)
Roman Sketches, Part III (TheFountain of Acqua Paola)

(NZBS)
Alexander Hilsberg (violin) and the
Philadelphia OrchestraViolin Concerto McDonald

(VOA)
7.31 K, F, Mess (flute), Arthur Faiss(guitar), Heinz Kirchner ~(viola) andSiegfried Barchet (cello)Quartet inG Schubert8.0 New 1 AE A- monthly pro-gramme of new releases
9. O London Studio Concert: The BBCScottish Orchestra
(To be repeated from 3YA at 3.0 p.m.on Sunday)
9.30 Life and Music(For details, see 2YC)10.0 The Canterbury Tales: The Wife ofBath’s Tale and the Friar’s Tale
Chaucer’s poem peigh broadcastingby Nevill Coghill (BBE)
10.560 The London Symphony|OrchestraOverture: The Wasps

Vaughan Williams11,.0. Close down

OXG 1 160 odMARU
7. Oa.m. salute the Day
9. 0 Good Morning, Ladies
9.30 Partners in Harmony
9.45 Vocal Variety10. 0 Lady in Distress
10.15 The Devil and the Lady10.30 Never Let Me Love You10.45 Barbara Dale
11. 0 Clese down
2.30 p.m. Afternoon Variety3. 0 Representative Rugby: South Can-terbury v. Southland (from Fraser Park)
4.45 The Companions of Songkiddies’ Corner

258 m.

°
5.15 Soldiers of the Queen, with BillyCotton
5.30 Harry Collins and his Orchestra5.45 Gracie Fields
6. 0 Tunes for Early Evening(6.15 The Stars Shine6.30 Rippling Keys
6.45 Latin Pattern
+ FE| Vocal Pairs7.15 Four Corners
7.30 Johnny Raven
7.45 Song Folio8.0 Digger Reports :

8.10 Book Shop (NZBS)
8.45 The Dog and I, by Pauline Quinlan-Stafford (NZBS)
9. 3 The London Philharmonic Orches-tra
Overture: The Ruins of Athens

BeethovenThe Liverpool Philharmonic Orchestraconducted by Sir Malcolm Sargent
Symphony No. 8 in B Minor (Un-
finished) ; Schubert

9.30 . Documentary: The Amazing HaroldWilliams, by Oliver A. Gillespie (NZBS)10.30 Close down

BYE neREYMOUTH|
Morning Star; Oscar Natzka10.0 Devotional Service10.18 Miss Billy10.30 Music While You Work

11. 0 Women’s Session (Vera Moore)11.30 Morning Concert12. 0 Lunch Musie
2. Op.m. Classical Music
Harold in Italy, Op, 16 Berlioz
45 The Mountebank :

S Music While You Work "

30 From the Land of the Heather
0 The Burtons of Banner Street12 Waltztime
30 Let’s Look Back
0 Accordion Time
5.15 Children’s Session: Posers andProblems Quiz; Seeing Stars
5.45 Tea Dance6.0 Dad and Dave
7.30 Ray’s a Laugh (BBC)
8. 0 Play: The Wages of Fear, trans-lated from the French of George Arnaudby Norman Dale and dramatised by JonManchip White (BBC)

9.30 Ruth Pearl and Vivien Dixon(violins), Jean McCartney (viola) andMolly Wright (cello)
String Quartet No, 2 in A Minor

Vaughan-Williams
(NZBS) ;Winston Sharp (baritone) and ErnestJenner (piano)

Magelone Romances Brahms
(NZBS

10.15 Soft Lights and Sweet MuSic10.30 Close down

Ay DUNEDIN780 ke, 384 m.
9.35 am. Music While You Work10.20 Devotional Service
10.38 AuStralia Entertains11. 0 Country Women's Magazine of theAir: Background to the News: IrelandRe-visited, the first of three talks hyElizabeth Agnew
11.36 Morning Proms12. O Lunch Music
Op.m. Celebrity ArtistsRi Music While You. Work

a The Great Tradition3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Concerto in D Minor, Op. 25, No. 4

VivaldiCantata No. 185; Thou Heart ofCompassion achPiano Concerto in C, K.467 Mozart4.30 From Stage and Screen5.15 Children’s Session: Nursery RhymeRequests; The Moonflower (ARC)7.15 The Garden Club (J. Passmore)7.30 Listeners’ Requests11.20 Close down

4Y( 900 ,PUNEDIN, , m.
» Op.m. Concert Hour
. 0 Dinner Music| The Royal Philharmonic Orchestra
Overture; The Magic Flute, K.620Concerto for Flute and Harp in ‘¢,

NO

K.299 MozartOn Hearing the First Cuckoo in Spring
DeliusSymphonic Poem; The AccursedHunter Franck8. 0 New’ Records

9. 0 Gerhard Husch (baritone) -.andHans Udo Muller (piano)
Songs by Hugo Wolf9.14 Alfred Cortot (piano)9.30 Life and Music(For détails, see 2YC)10. 0 Frederick Grinke (violin), FlorenceHooton (’cello), Kendall Taylor (piano)Trio in E Flat, Op. 70, No, 2

Beethoven10.28 Masterworks from France:.A con-cert of music by Couperin (FBS)11. 0 Close down
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10. 0 Devotional Service10,18 The Burtons of Banner Street0.30 Music While You Work1. 0 Women at Home: Home ScienceTalk-Packing Lunches; PersonalityHomes on a Budget-Ideas for Chiid-ren’s Rooms, by Ruth Sherer (NZBS);Today in N.Z. History (NZBS)11.30 Miniature Concert12. 0 Lunch Music2. O0p.m, The Caravan Passes2.15 Modern English Composers:Film Music: The Overlanders trelandThe Curlew WarlockDance Rhapsody Delius0 Anthony Strange (tenor)3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Marching with the Guards4.30 New World Singers4.45 Light Orchestras.and Ballads ;5.15 Children’s Hour: The Moonflower(ABC); Music and Stories of Other Lands6. 0 Beloved Vagabond7. 0 Ater Dinner Music 47.15 Farm and Country: LornevilleStock Market Report; The End of Meat
Rationing in Britain, by Edith -Wetham
Gilbey, Lecturer in the History andEconomics of Agriculture at CambridgeUniversity (NZBS); Lincoln College andIts Work on Wool, by Dre A. E, Hender-son (NZBS); Of Interest to Poultrymen--Chickens, Dy Bb. Race45 Listeners’ Reque :

The Netherlands Philharmonic Or-
chestra conducted by Henk Spruit andWalter Goehr, with Hannes Kann (piano)Suite: Tsar Saltan _Rimsky-KorsakoyPiano Concerto in E, Op, 59

Moszkowski10.29 Music by Canadian Composers
Images of ildhood Rathburn
Symphonie Suite Freedman
Rocky hen Suite McMullin

(CB11.20 Close down

KINDERGARTEN OF
THE AIR

(ALL YA AND YZ STATIONS)
9.17 a.m., Monday, August 16
KINDERGARTEN SONG AND

STORY
GAMES: Tiny John, Looby Loo.
SONGS: Jack and Jill, Fire En-
Zine Song, Hurrah for the
Sailor Boy.
STORY: Little Duckling Tries
His Voice.
9.4 a.m., Thursday, August 19
Revision of Songs and Games.
STORY: Daddy’s Big Torch,FOR MOTHERS AND
FATHERS: How ta Make
Coloured, Sticks for Indoor
Games and How to Use Them.
(Last Kindergarten Broadcast for

Second Term.)
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DeReszke
the aristocrat of cigarettos,

made from the very finest
tobacco, for perfect pleasure
whether you prefer plain, cork
ivory or filter tips.
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